Mens Premium Jersey

A close fit jersey designed for aerodynamics and comfort

MEASUREMENT 3XS 2XS XS s M L XL 2XL  3XL
O chest (cm) 38 40 42 44 46 48 50 52 54
© Hem (cm) 27 29 31 33 35 37 39 41 43
© zipper (cm) 47 49 51 53 55 57 59 61 63

How to measure

It’s too easy!

Grab your favourite jersey
. Lay it flat
. Measure across the chest from armpit to armpit at the widest point
. Check the measurement on our size chart and that’s the one for you
. In-between sizes? Go a size up for comfort, or size down for tight fit

abdhown—

4XL

56

45

65

v

TOLERANCE
+/-1.5
+/-1.5

+/-2

BICYCLE
NETWORK

' hub




